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2023/24 27th round, Match #186
Friday, 03.05.2024, 12:35, "Ivan", Odesa. 24°C.

«Real Pharma» Odesa

0 : 2

«Skala 1911» Stryi

1 Podhorodetskyi Maksym
9 Tylinskyi Volodymyr
13 Haivanenko Valerii
14 Varenyk Andrii
17 Barsukov Serhii
18 Ladyka Nikita
33 Shcherbak Nikita
20 Faber Oleksandr
27 Dmytriiev Herman
77 Lykhovydov Andrii (C)
99 Parkhomenko Kostiantyn

Substitutes
23 Hrabovskyi Kiril
2 Movchaniuk Artem
4 Mulyk Oleksandr
5 Motychak Vladyslav
7 Lykhovydov Mykola
15 Skrypnik Oleksii
24 Shylov Mark
25 Hranchar Vadym
19 Melenchuk Andrii
44 Marchenko Maksym

Coach
Parkhomenko Andrii

1 Zavhorodnii Denys
18 Merdieiev Vadym
44 Pastukh Ivan
34 Rudenko Oleksandr
4 Yanata Artur
19 Tsen Roman (C)
27 Raliuchenko Andrii
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
10 Ivanchenko Bohdan
9 Puchkovsyi Taras
11 Fomin Mykyta

Substitutes
33 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
71 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
17 Petryk Andrii
21 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
22 Averianov Maksym
77 Lebediev Serhii
16 Napuda Valentyn
8 Lisovyk Roman
26 Tsurkan Illia

Coach
Basarab Mykhailo

Referee:
Artemenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Reznik Anastasiia
Assistant 2:
Holiiak Iryna
4th Official:
Soloviov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Kozachuk Yurii
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, 2023/24, 27th round, Match #186
Friday, 03.05.2024, 12:35, "Ivan", Odesa. 24°C.

«Real Pharma» Odesa 0 : 2 «Skala 1911» Stryi
10' 18 Merdieiev Vadym

29' 11 Fomin Mykyta

35' 4 Yanata Artur
17 Petryk Andrii

18 Ladyka Nikita
2 Movchaniuk Artem 46'

33 Shcherbak Nikita
25 Hranchar Vadym 46'

13 Haivanenko Valerii 48'

52' 34 Rudenko Oleksandr

55' 7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
22 Averianov Maksym

55' 10 Ivanchenko Bohdan
8 Lisovyk Roman

55' 9 Puchkovsyi Taras
16 Napuda Valentyn

20 Faber Oleksandr
24 Shylov Mark 61'

9 Tylinskyi Volodymyr 61'

77 Lykhovydov Andrii
44 Marchenko Maksym 71'

9 Tylinskyi Volodymyr
15 Skrypnik Oleksii 87'

87' 11 Fomin Mykyta
77 Lebediev Serhii

90+6' 8 Lisovyk Roman
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